Fee Schedule 2023-2024

- Full payments can be e-transferred to: tricommunitydanceclub@gmail.com

- For monthly payments: in-person debit/credit payments will be accepted on the

Saturday class of each month

Recreation Stream:

Fall Term (September-December 2023)

Dance Type

Cost

Total

Family Registration Fee

$30 per family for the year

(*Discount* if participant is
registered for both tap and
combo)

Tap 30 minute class ($45/month): 30 minute class=
$135 + $10 accessory fee $145
45 minute class ($50/month):
$150 + $10 accessory fee 45 minute class=
$160
Tap $50 + $10 accessory fee $60

Combo

30 minute class:
$135 + $10 accessory fee

45 minute class:
$150 + $10 accessory fee

30 minute class=
$145

45 minute class=
$160

Winter Term (January-May 2024) *Registration date TBD

(*Discount* if participant is
registered for both tap and

Tap 30 minute class ($45/month): 30 minute class =
$225 + $100 costume fee $325
45 minute class ($50/month):
$250 + $100 costume fee 45 minute class=
$350
Tap $150 + $100 costume fee $250
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combo)

Combo 30 minute class: 30 minute class=
$225 + $100 costume fee $325
45 minute class: 45 minute class=
$250 + $100 costume fee $350

Competition Stream (TCDC Dance Team):

Type Cost

Solos 5-8 year olds - $150
9 years up - $200

Duets & Trios $100 per student

Group (4+) $75 per student

- There will be a competition entry fee due December 2023
- Parents are responsible for ordering and purchasing costumes
for competition



